the european products catalogue 2011
For further information and additional models see Product Bulletin
251251
refrigeration components
Pressure Controls
22
,5
(0

refrigeration components
Pressure Controls
Ordering Codes
Range
(bar)
Diff.
(bar)
Wiring/
Action Style Pack. Refr. Additional Features
PED
Approval
P77 Pressure Controls Automatic Recycle (Wächter, including lockplate assy)
P77AAW-9300 -0.5 to +7 0.5 to 3
1
---
ind.
non-corr.
---
---P77AAW-9301* -0.5 to +7 0.5 to 3 Gold plated contacts; Fixed setting: Open:0,5 bar;
Close: 1,25 bar
P77AAW-9320* -0.5 to +7 0.5 to 3 bulk P77AAW-9300 in bulk pack
P77AAW-9350 3 to 30 3.5 to 12
2
ind.
---
�
P77AAW-9353* 3 to 30 3.5 to 12 Gold plated contacts; Fixed setting: Open 7 bar;
Close: 11 bar
P77AAW-9355 3 to 42 4 to 12 5 ind. ---
P77AAW-9370* 3 to 30 3.5 to 12 --- bulk P77AAW-9350 in bulk pack
P77AAW-9700 -0.5 to +7 0.5 to 3 1
15
ind.
NH3
---
---
P77AAW-9750 3 to 30 3.5 to 12 2 •
P77AAW-9800 -0.5 to +7 0.5 to 3 1
28 non-corr.
P77AAW-9300 solder connection - 6 mm ODM ---
P77AAW-9850 3 to 30 3.5 to 12
2
P77AAW-9350 solder connection - 6 mm ODM
�P77AAW-9851* 3 to 30 3.5 to 12 Gold plated contacts; Fixed setting: Open 7 bar;
Close: 11 bar, with solder connection 6 mm ODM
P77AAW-9855 3 to 42 4 to 12 2 ---
P77 Pressure Controls Manual Reset LP
P77BCA-9300
-0.5 to +7 --- 1
5